Koézterilet neve

Flz
Gagarin
Irinyi Janos

003. kérzetbe soroltak szama 6sszesen:

Azonosit6: 19-027-003-4,
jellege
utca

utca
utca

003. szavazokor
Cim: Altalanos Iskola Irinyi Janos u. 2., OEVK: 02

_Intervallum tipusa

teljes koztertlet
teljes koztertlet
teljes koztertlet

Létszam

24
570
128
722



